LJsaPHO

LINEX szafka z lustrem, oswietlenie LED, 100x70x15cm, dgb srebrny

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:

Dekor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

LX100-00M

1000 mm
700 mm
150 mm

Szary
Dab srebrny
MDF/laminat
2 lata

474

474

110

70

1007

500

500

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

700

150

120

18

700

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



